1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® Emergency Downlight - Werner
Datasheet
The Emergency Downlight is a high-quality lighting fi xture specifi cally designed for emergencies. It combines functionality,
durability, and ease of use to provide reliable illumination when it matters most. Available in two types, Maintain and
Non-Maintain, this recessed downlight offers exceptional performance, fl exibility, and dependability in emergency lighting
situations. Choose this lighting solution for peace of mind, knowing that you have a reliable and versatile option for

51mm
4 of 4
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text lumen Duration Control Beam Angle Item code EAN-13
LP DL 70 865 SY 1 ST RD 70 lm 1 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100008155 4897135735305
LP DL 70 865 AY 1 ST RD 70 lm 1 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100008255 4897135735312
LP DL 70 865 SY 3 ST RD 70 lm 3 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100008355 4897135735329
LP DL 70 865 AY 3 ST RD 70 lm 3 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100008455 4897135735336
LP DL 100 865 SY 1 ST RD 100 lm 1 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100008555 4897135735343
LP DL 100 865 AY 1 ST RD 100 lm 1 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100008655 4897135735350
LP DL 100 865 SY 3 ST RD 100 lm 3 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100008755 4897135735367
LP DL 100 865 AY 3 ST RD 100 lm 3 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100008855 4897135735374
LP DL 150 865 SY 1 ST RD 150 lm 1 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100008955 4897135735381
LP DL 150 865 AY 1 ST RD 150 lm 1 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100009055 4897135735398
LP DL 150 865 SY 3 ST RD 150 lm 3 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100009155 4897135735404
LP DL 150 865 AY 3 ST RD 150 lm 3 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100009255 4897135735411
LP DL 200 865 SY 1 ST RD 200 lm 1 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100009355 4897135735428
LP DL 200 865 AY 1 ST RD 200 lm 1 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100009455 4897135735435
LP DL 200 865 SY 3 ST RD 200 lm 3 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100009555 4897135735442
LP DL 200 865 AY 3 ST RD 200 lm 3 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100009655 4897135735459
LP DL 300 865 SY 1 ST RD 300 lm 1 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100009755 4897135735466
LP DL 300 865 AY 1 ST RD 300 lm 1 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100009855 4897135735473
LP DL 300 865 SY 3 ST RD 300 lm 3 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100009955 4897135735480
LP DL 300 865 AY 3 ST RD 300 lm 3 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100010055 4897135735497
LP DL 400 865 SY 1 ST RD 400 lm 1 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100010155 4897135735503
LP DL 400 865 AY 1 ST RD 400 lm 1 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100010255 4897135735510
LP DL 400 865 SY 3 ST RD 400 lm 3 HR Self test Symmetric TXGL25100010355 4897135735527
LP DL 400 865 AY 3 ST RD 400 lm 3 HR Self test Asymmetric TXGL25100010455 4897135735534
LUXPOINT® Emergency Downlight - Werner
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.